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								Tues 23 Apr 2024 | NT Live: Nye
							

													
								Wed 24 Apr 2024 | ROH: Swan Lake...
							

													
								Sun 28 Apr 2024 | An Evening with...
							

													
								Fri 20 Sept 2024 | An Evening with...
							

													
								Sat 28 Sept, 2024 | MANIA: THE ABBA...
							

													
								Sat 26 Oct 2024 | Soldier of Illusion!
							

													
								Fri 1 Nov 2024 | The Chicago Blues...
							

													
								Sat 16 Nov 2024 | The Best of...
							

													
								Sat 14 December 2024 | Jive Talkin’ perform...
							

													
								Sat 1 Feb 2025 | The Ultimate Classic...
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						At the heart of the Monmouth community
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						Get In Touch
			01600 719 401



boxoffice@theblaketheatre.org



							

					
						Opening Times
			Mon-Fri 12 noon-2pm

Sat 10:30am-12:30pm (term time)
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